1,20 m
14 de Septiembre de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2)

(A Dos fases)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

NEO KVARNSVEDEN
CAMARO M / QUANTA
NAMERA / 2008 / GELDING
/ BAYO / SWB

NICKY BLUE Z
NIXON VAN 'T MEULENHOF
/ CHALLIS BIOLLEY / 2017 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / ZANG

IDEAL CSL
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
LADY LYN VD NEYEN Z /

2018 / GELDING / CASTANO
/ SF

SORTILEGE 14 DU BARY
z
SALTO DE L'ISLE /
KAPSTADT X CORONADO /
2014 / FEMALE / CASTANO /
ZANG

LIEN VAN DE
NEERHEIDE
EMERALD VAN'T
RUYTERSHOP / GRIET / 2011
/ FEMALE / ALAZAN / BWP

SAN MARTIN
CARDENTO / HACHETTE DU
BATOT / 2015 / GELDING /

TORDO / CRUZ

LINDA DC
LORD OF THE DANCE /

L.A.C.

146802

162802

168568

150681

119697

158056

90369

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MURIENTE PRIETO,
Sara
SARA MURIENTE
PRIETO / NONE

PICTET ., Maia
Dylan
PERSIAN RULER SL /
SVEN DE WINTER

FIEVET ., Charlotte
SAPPHIRE PARTNERS SL
/ NONE

MUNOZ GARRABE,
Clara
GADEA MARCH DE LA
LASTRA / MARINA
STORGATO

MARTI ELIAS, Anna
Maria
ELIAS TERNS,
MONTSERRAT / NONE

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Emilio
YOLANDA REZNAK
GRASSY / HIPICA
MADRID CB

SANCHEZ ALTABLE,
Sara
SARA SANCHEZ

Pista / Arena: None

L.D.N. Pais
93231 ES
330158 ES
333375 ES
167216 ES
188911 ES
147211 ES
65694 ES

-

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

CSN4*&CSNP1 CONCURSO HIPICO DE SALAMANCA

C.D.F.E.CIUDAD DE SALAMANCA
13 AL 15 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2024

None

C

.n.F.EcUEsrﬁu

CIUDAD DE
SALAMANCA



0os

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LIMBUS X LIMBUS /2007 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

YIM DE BEAUCHENE

HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /

ISOYA DE BEAUCHENE X
VOLTIGEUR DU BOIS / 2016
/ FEMALE / ALAZAN / CDE

AL-NITAKAN
KANNAN / NITAGUA / 2008 /
MALE / ALAZANA / CDE

UTE DU CHAIGNE
DIAMANT DE SEMILLI /
BADILLA X AFRICAN JOY XX
/2008 / FEMALE / CASTANA
/ SF

TOT VALME
IDEAL DE PRISSEY / ESLIDA
VALME X /2019 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / CDE

LEXINGTON TV
CANABIS Z / CIENTA Z X
CARTHAGO / 2016 /
GELDING / CASTANO / KWPN

IQUEM KAREF
TOP SECRET D’OSSAU / UNE
IMAGE DU MIROIR X
CALVARO Z /2018 /
GELDING / CASTANO / SF

QUEEN DEL AMOR
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE

INFINI BOISY
DELSTAR MAIL / NOVELLA
MAIL X ADELFOS / 2018 /
GELDING / CASTANO / SF

PALADIN DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / IZABELLA X

13 AL 15 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2024

L.A.C.

143072

86746

108000

160035

147140

162590

168527

163608

104569

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALTABLE / LA MESADA
DC

PEREZ LOZANO,
Marta
MARTA PEREZ LOZANO
/ YVALLE DE OLID

RABANO PEREZ,
Carla
CARLA RABANO PEREZ
/ YALDEHUELA

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Ana
JOSE JUAN FUMERO
HERNANDEZ / PHILIPPE
SOURDILLE

VALLADOLID
MEDINA, Alejandro
ALEJANDRO
VALLADOLID MEDINA /
VALME DEL SAZ

GAZTELUMENDI
MIKOLTA, Nora
NORA GAZTELUMENDI
MICOLTA / NONE

FERNANDEZ REY,
Luis
LUIS FERNANDEZ REY /
SCEA HARAS KRF

CAMBRONERO
ALVAREZ, Santiago
NONE / NONE

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Carmen
HIPICA MADRID CB /
GERARD TURRETTINI

SUAREZ SUAREZ,
Alejandro
MERCEDES SUAREZ

L.D.N.

140100

145034

68788

2672

93436

16424

225726

14425

139958

>3

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

CSN4*&CSNP1 CONCURSO HIPICO DE SALAMANCA

C.D.F.E.CIUDAD DE SALAMANCA

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

.n.azcuzsrﬁu

CIUDAD DE
SALAMANCA



0os

17

18

19

20

21

22

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

EL CORONA /2008 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

ONYX PEARL
CLARUCCI C / BENTAYGA X
BERNAY / 2014 / FEMALE /

CASTANO / BWP

CELESTE DE LA VIGNE
QUINTUS D'09 / NYMPHE DE
LA VALLEE X CUMANO /
2012 / FEMALE / CASTANA /
SF

COOPER GUY
COLEO / GLAZURA / 2014 /
GELDING / CASTANA /
HOLST

ORDAHIM VALME
ORDAGO / SACHA X PACHAT
11/ 2014 / GELDING /
CASTANA / CDE

CooLIo
KANNAN / JUNG CASIOPEIA
/2016 / MALE / ALAZAN /
WESTF

NP CALNE
EL-THUDER / CLIO / 2008 /
MALE / CASTANO /
IRLANDES

C.D.F.E.CIUDAD DE SALAMANCA
13 AL 15 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2024

L.A.C.

136932

128112

166593

129657

139569

114479

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

NORIEGA / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

ALVAREZ LORENZO,
Javier
YOLANDA LORENZO /
NONE

ALZUETA PEREZ DE
LEIVA, Chloe
CHLOE ALZUETA PEREZ
/ NONE

BENITO BARRIGA,
Maria
MARIA BENITO / NONE

VALLADOLID
MEDINA, Patricia
ALEJANDRO
VALLADOLID MEDINA /
Y.VALME DEL SAZ

TURNES REY,
Roberto
PAZO DE LIS SPORT
HORSES / ZUCHT &
REITSPORT ALLGAU

MURIENTE PRIETO,
Sara
GUILLERMO DIEZ-
DELGADO GUITIAN /
NONE

L.D.N.

120619

220336

167144

37553

2126

93231

CSN4*&CSNP1 CONCURSO HIPICO DE SALAMANCA

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

C

.n.r.scuzsrﬁu

CIUDAD DE
SALAMANCA
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